KARCHER

MC 50 Advanced

The MC 50 Adv is a year-round vacuum sweeper with optimum sweeping characteristics and a
clever, tool-free quick-change system for implements such as mowers, snow blades, and

spreaders.

1 Parallelogram guided brush system

Pendulum-suspended sweeper mechanism with load relief and hyd-
raulic floating position for constant contact pressure.
Optimal sweeping results, even on uneven ground.

2 Automatic coarse dirt flap
Opens automatically for larger objects and closes again as quickly as

possible.
Guarantees ideal suction results with no residues.

3 Straight suction channel

Minimises the risk of blockages.
The suction tube between the suction mouth and the waste container
can be extracted using two handles and with no need for tools.

MC 50 Advanced, 1.442-204.2, 2022-05-12



TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT

MC 50 Advanced

KARCHER

Prepared for year-round use

Sweeping, mowing, winter maintenance

Highly efficient vacuum system

Technical data
Order no.

EAN code

Drive type

Traction drive

Motor manufacturer

Drive- performance

Emissions standard

max. Speed

Working speed

Climbing ability

Working width with two side brushes

Max. working width with three side
brushes

Waste container

Fresh water tank
Emptying height
Turning radius

Weight, empty

Total permissible weight
Weight incl. packaging
Dimensions (L x W x H)

KW /hp

km/h
km/h

mm
mm

mm
kg
kg
kg
mm

1.442-204.2
4054278270517
Diesel
Four-stroke engine
Yanmar

189/ 26

STAGE V

20

10

25

1400

2000

700

165

1400

750

1200

1750

1200

2960 x 1052 x 1970

Equipment

Elapsed time counter for sweeping
gear

Comfort seat

Heating
Suction

Side brush speed, adjustable
B Included in the scope of supply.

Flashing lights

Dust binding on side brushes and in
the suction channel with water spray-
ing system

Doors, left/right

4-wheeled chassis and ergonomic
power steering

Year-round use
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