



MC 50 Advanced

The MC 50 Adv is a year-round vacuum sweeper with optimum sweeping characteristics and a clever, tool-free quick-change system for implements such as mowers, snow blades, and spreaders.



1 Parallelogram guided brush system

- Pendulum-suspended sweeper mechanism with load relief and hydraulic floating position for constant contact pressure.
- Optimal sweeping results, even on uneven ground.



3 Straight suction channel

- Minimises the risk of blockages.
- The suction tube between the suction mouth and the waste container can be extracted using two handles and with no need for tools.

2 Automatic coarse dirt flap

- Opens automatically for larger objects and closes again as quickly as possible.
- Guarantees ideal suction results with no residues.

MC 50 Advanced, 1.442-204.2, 2022-05-12

MC 50 Advanced

Prepared for year-round use

- Sweeping, mowing, winter maintenance
- Highly efficient vacuum system

Technical data				
Order no.		1.442-204.2		
EAN code		4054278270517		
Drive type		Diesel		
Traction drive		Four-stroke engine		
Motor manufacturer		Yanmar		
Drive- performance	kW / hp	18.9 / 26		
Emissions standard		STAGE V		
max. Speed	km/h	20		
Working speed	km/h	10		
Climbing ability	%	25		
Working width with two side brushes	mm	1400		
Max. working width with three side brushes	mm	2000		
Waste container	1	700		
Fresh water tank	I	165		
Emptying height		1400		
Turning radius	mm	750		
Weight, empty	kg	1200		
Total permissible weight	kg	1750		
Weight incl. packaging	kg	1200		
Dimensions (L x W x H)	mm	2960 × 1052 × 1970		
Equipment				
Elapsed time counter for sweeping gear		•	Flashing lights	•
Comfort seat		•	Dust binding on side brushes and in the suction channel with water spray-	•

ing system

Doors, left/right

power steering

Year-round use

4-wheeled chassis and ergonomic

Side brush speed, adjustable

Heating

Suction

Included in the scope of supply.